New Non-Fiction September 2023

Author Title Call #
{ Cobourg
Public
Berger, Lee Cave of bones A 4 el 569.9 Ber
Brouillette, Richard Your coping skills aren't working 155.2 Bro
Browning, Matson The hate next door 320.56 Bro
Carew Kraft, Jessica Why we need to be wild 640 Car
Cohen, Bevin The artisan herbalist 615.3 Coh
David, Deana Easy, beautiful handmade rag rugs 746.7 Dav
Forster, Carolyn Hand-stitched quilts 746.46 For
Goodell, Jeff The heat will kill you first 363.738 Goo
Jamison, Kay Redfield Fires in the dark: healing the unquiet mind 616.89 Jam
Klein, Naomi Doppelganger 302.23 Kle
Lankford, Andrea Trail of the lost 363.2 Lan
Lista, Michael The human scale 364.1 Lis
Malimban, Stacy Summer  Knotting natural bags and belts 746.42 Mal
Marinkovic, Natasa Treasure bookmaking 744.5 Mar
McaGill Jr., Jospeh Sleeping with the ancestors 306.3 McG
MclLaren, Karla The language of emotions 152.4 McL
Mikhail, Sandra The gut chronicles 616.33 Mik
Nuttall-Smith, Chris Cook it wild 641.5 Nut
The essential guide to intermittent fasting for
Ramos, Megan women 613.2 Ram



Rosenthal, Norman
Scheiner, Ethan
Schoenfeld, Bruce
Seijen ten Hoorn, Louise
Steinaker, Sydney
Stone, Douglas
Tulchinsky, Igor

Turner, Taylor

Yagoda, Maria

Biographies
Davis, Justin
Gonsalves, Steve
Newman, Paul
Wolf, Brandon J.

Defeating SAD (Seasonal Affective Disorder)

Freedom to win

Game of edges

Design for jewellery makers
Play Pickleball

Difficult conversations

The age of prediction

Spirit guides

Laid and confused

South Africa

Naples, Pompeii & the Amalfi coast
Italy

Greece

Conflicted scars

A life with ghosts

The extraordinary life of an ordinary man
A place for us

616.85 Ros
796.96209437 Sch
796.04 Sch
739.27 Sei

796.34 Ste

158.2 Sto

006.3 Tul

133.901 Tur
306.7082 Yag
916.804 DKE 2023
914.5 Lon 2023
914.504 Lon 2023
914.9504 Lon 2023

796.962092 Dav
133.1092 Gon
791.4302 New
306.76 Wol



