## **New Non-Fiction September 2023**

## Author

Title



Call #

Berger, Lee	Cave of bones	569.9 Ber
Brouillette, Richard	Your coping skills aren't working	155.2 Bro
Browning, Matson	The hate next door	320.56 Bro
Carew Kraft, Jessica	Why we need to be wild	640 Car
Cohen, Bevin	The artisan herbalist	615.3 Coh
David, Deana	Easy, beautiful handmade rag rugs	746.7 Dav
Forster, Carolyn	Hand-stitched quilts	746.46 For
Goodell, Jeff	The heat will kill you first	363.738 Goo
Jamison, Kay Redfield	Fires in the dark: healing the unquiet mind	616.89 Jam
Klein, Naomi	Doppelganger	302.23 Kle
Lankford, Andrea	Trail of the lost	363.2 Lan
Lista, Michael	The human scale	364.1 Lis
Malimban, Stacy Summer	Knotting natural bags and belts	746.42 Mal
Marinkovic, Natasa	Treasure bookmaking	744.5 Mar
McGill Jr., Jospeh	Sleeping with the ancestors	306.3 McG
McLaren, Karla	The language of emotions	152.4 McL
Mikhail, Sandra	The gut chronicles	616.33 Mik
Nuttall-Smith, Chris	Cook it wild	641.5 Nut
	The essential guide to intermittent fasting for	
Ramos, Megan	women	613.2 Ram

Rosenthal, Norman	Defeating SAD (Seasonal Affective Disorder)	616.85 Ros
Scheiner, Ethan	Freedom to win	796.96209437 Sch
Schoenfeld, Bruce	Game of edges	796.04 Sch
Seijen ten Hoorn, Louise	Design for jewellery makers	739.27 Sei
Steinaker, Sydney	Play Pickleball	796.34 Ste
Stone, Douglas	Difficult conversations	158.2 Sto
Tulchinsky, Igor	The age of prediction	006.3 Tul
Turner, Taylor	Spirit guides	133.901 Tur
Yagoda, Maria	Laid and confused	306.7082 Yag
	South Africa	916.804 DKE 2023
	Naples, Pompeii & the Amalfi coast	914.5 Lon 2023
	Italy	914.504 Lon 2023
	Greece	914.9504 Lon 2023

<b>Biographies</b>		
Davis, Justin	Conflicted scars	796.962092 Dav
Gonsalves, Steve	A life with ghosts	133.1092 Gon
Newman, Paul	The extraordinary life of an ordinary man	791.4302 New
Wolf, Brandon J.	A place for us	306.76 Wol